
Call #: C602799 - Fight Call

Dispatch Call Detail

   Units Dispatched

 Dispatched  Enroute  Arrived  Cleared

Location:

Received Date/Time:

Cleared Date/Time: Caller Name

Taken By:

Cleared By:

01/23/2022 18:27:00

01/23/2022 18:58:25

Rogers, Ashely

Rogers, Ashely

600 N 7Th ST
West Memphis, AR 72301

Phone: (662) 209 - 7478

Narrative

 Transport  Trans Dest

Dispositions

No Report Required,

Mileage

Caller Loc.: 1 MCCAIN BLVD ,WEST MEMPHIS, AR

Association

At Station Trns To

253 - Strauser, Charles - 2279
(WMPD)

01/23/2022
18:27:05

01/23/2022
18:27:17

01/23/2022
18:31:46

01/23/2022
18:58:25

258 - Castle, Nathan (WMPD) 01/23/2022
18:27:13

01/23/2022
18:27:15

01/23/2022
18:31:49

01/23/2022
18:58:25

226 - Skaggs, Carl - 2296 (WMPD) 01/23/2022
18:30:03

01/23/2022
18:30:09

01/23/2022
18:58:25

Date/Time Dispatcher Narrative

01/23/2022 18:25:13 Rogers, Ashely PERIMETER BEHAVIORAL UNITS --- ROOM Q3 -- MANAGER ADV THAT THERE IS A
GROUP OF FEMALE'S FIGHTING AND THEY CAN NOT SEPARATE THEM. NO
WEAPONS.

01/23/2022 18:58:07 Rogers, Ashely 226 - UNITS ARE BACK IN. PARTIES SEPARATED. NO ACTION ON OUR PART.

Date Name Phone Address PD FD EMS

911 Call

01/23/2022 18:27 (662) 209-7478AT&T MOBILITY 1    MCCAIN BLVD - NE Sector
WEST MEMPHIS                 AR

REQUEST
CALLERS
NUMBER

VERIFY
LOCATION

TRANSFER
TO PROPER
AGENCY

01/23/2022 18:28 (662) 209-7478AT&T MOBILITY 1    MCCAIN BLVD - NE Sector
WEST MEMPHIS                 AR

REQUEST
CALLERS
NUMBER

VERIFY
LOCATION

TRANSFER
TO PROPER
AGENCY
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